LSA-100
A wide stance, permanently lubricated bearing
and a 2.0” hardened steel uni-shaft assures
deflections of less than 0.0005” in typical
applications. Ceramic bearing technology
combined with CNC precision results in
RapStop™, a system integral to every unit.
RapStop™ replaces external stops and RAP

Examples:
AutoCAD SHX Text
Model Nomenclature:
AutoCAD SHX Text
LSA-100-(BLANK or G)-(STROKE)-(L)
AutoCAD SHX Text
LSA-100-50-L
AutoCAD SHX Text
15.0mm
AutoCAD SHX Text
STROKE
AutoCAD SHX Text
25mm & 50mm
AutoCAD SHX Text
75mm & 100mm
AutoCAD SHX Text
DIM "A"
AutoCAD SHX Text
125mm & 150mm
AutoCAD SHX Text
DIM "B"
AutoCAD SHX Text
DIM "C"
AutoCAD SHX Text
471.00mm
AutoCAD SHX Text
454.00mm
AutoCAD SHX Text
273.50mm
AutoCAD SHX Text
DIM "A"
AutoCAD SHX Text
DIM "B"
AutoCAD SHX Text
DIM "C"
AutoCAD SHX Text
175mm & 200mm
AutoCAD SHX Text
571.00mm
AutoCAD SHX Text
554.00mm
AutoCAD SHX Text
323.50mm
AutoCAD SHX Text
200, & 250mm
AutoCAD SHX Text
125/150 mm of Stroke
AutoCAD SHX Text
175/200 mm of Stroke
AutoCAD SHX Text
39.7 lbs (18.0 kg)
AutoCAD SHX Text
47.0 lbs (21.4 kg)
AutoCAD SHX Text
Shaded mounting surface must be mounted to a single mounting plate.
AutoCAD SHX Text
5,974,948
AutoCAD SHX Text
U.S. Patent Number:
AutoCAD SHX Text
REV: 5.0  06/20/25
AutoCAD SHX Text
250  mm of Stroke
AutoCAD SHX Text
56.0 lbs (25.5 kg)
AutoCAD SHX Text
250mm